
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
DQ 

No. 
51 
44 
83 
30 
14 

177 
54 

186 
6 

42 
95 
89 

Name 
Eric Granado 

Gui Brito 

Meikon Kawakami 

Felipe Gonçalves 

João Carneiro 

Marcelo Skaf 

Felipe Macan 

Felipe Comerlatto 

Peterson Pet 

Victor Villaverde 

Fabio Pitta 

Manow Martins 

Equipe 
Equipe Honda 

Equipe Honda 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

TEXX PSBK 

Equipe Honda 

Racer X 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

Sport Plus Racing 

BMW MOTORRAD  

Cerciari Racing 

W2V MotorSport 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Moto 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 

Honda CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR-R 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:36.530 

1:37.610 

1:37.631 

1:38.052 

1:38.362 

1:39.278 

1:39.731 

1:41.461 

1:42.293 

1:42.768 

1:46.824 

Diff 

1.080 

1.101 

1.522 

1.832 

2.748 

3.201 

4.931 

5.763 

6.238 

10.294 

Gap 

1.080 

0.021 

0.421 

0.310 

0.916 

0.453 

1.730 

0.832 

0.475 

4.056 

In Session 
2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

1o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

1o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

CONSOLIDADO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


